
Other ID: 22B000275

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
3 Below Street
4 Rolling

1 All Public 1 Paved 3 Rural Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND
RESIDNTL
COMMERC.
COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.

0101
0101
0101
0332
0340
0340
0340

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126,280
18,425

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126,280
18,425

Total 471,600 471,600

AMHERST, MA
601

ROBERTS, BARRY L & SUSAN B

P O BOX 678

AMHERST, MA  01004
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 22B-275

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
3666/ 184
2011/ 134

DOC #46938
992/ 111

12/31/1990
03/17/1978
01/01/1978

U
U
U

I
I
I

78,170
78,170

0
0

1A
1N
1A
00

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2008 NOT OWNER OCCUP 0.00

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 471,600

130,100
2,000

33,500
229,600

0

471,600

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

ROOF ANGLE FUNCTIONAL

NO

DEPR WET-LANDS REAR

ROBERTS, BARRY L & SUSAN B
ROBERTS, EVERETT L
WANCZYK, ANTOINETTE
WANCZYK, SEBASTIAN ESTATE

FGR HEATED + ADDTN 1983

HOUSE REMODELED 1981

FORMERLY PART OF 22B-12
SEE ALSO 22B-276 - FY97

1ST:2OFCS,K,LR,FR,.5BTH
2ND:3BR,BTH[4FIX=WHL]
CNP1:ATT TO STB1

FGR2 ATT TO FGR4

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

ELE14-0693
BLD11-0576
BLD11-0356

831041

04/25/2014
04/14/2011
12/02/2010
03/31/1983

EL
AD
AD

Electric
Addition
Addition

0
71,000

0
3,500

0
0
0
0

ADD PANEL,LIGHTS FO
CREATE RIDING AREN
RIDING ARENA FOUND

10/16/2002
07/11/1988

TM
A

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 183.5

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0.00
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
0101
0101
0101
0332
0340
0340

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126 280

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

0101
0101
0101
0332
0340
0340

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126 280

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

0101
0101
0101
0332
0340
0340

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126 280
Total: 471,600 Total: Total:

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

NBHD/ SUB
3500/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

471,600 471,600

B
#
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

0101
0101

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Single Fam
Single Fam

RO30
RO30

Zone D
193
193

Front Depth
43,560

0.89

Units
SF

AC

AC1.89 Parcel Total Land Area:

4.38
10,000.00

1.1500
1.1500

I.
Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

C
C

1.89 AC

1.0000
1.0000

Acre
A

C.
Factor

1.00
1.00

3500
3500

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.00
1.00

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj
Special Pricing

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
219,400

10,200

229,600

Disc

Property Location: 646 WEST ST MAP ID:22B/ / 275/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 2 Card 1 of 2 Print Date:01/09/2017 22:53Vision ID: 4347 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0101
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
1.00

Spec Use Spec Calc



FHS
FOP

UAT
FUS
BAS
UBM

BAS
CRL

BAS
SLBWDK

10
33

33

33

12

7

316

9
7

8

16 3
16

9

16
8

12
8

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type
AC Type
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms

03 Colonial
01 Residential
13 A-
2 2 Stories
1
14 Wood Shingle

07 Gambrel
03 Asph/F Gls/Cmp
03 Plaster/Skimc

Drywall/Sheet

Total Half Baths
Total Xtra Fixtrs
Total Rooms
Bath Style
Kitchen Style

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description

Foundation

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

05
14 Carpet

02 Oil
05 Hot Water
01 None
03 3 Bedrooms
1
1

8 8 Rooms
02 Average
02 Modern

Property Location: 646 WEST ST MAP ID:22B/ / 275/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 2 Card 1 of 2 Print Date:01/09/2017 22:53Vision ID: 4347 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0101
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

Code
0101
0340

Description
Single Fam
Office

Percentage
45
55

BAS
CRL
FHS
FOP
FUS
SLB
UAT
UBM
WDK

Description
First Floor
Crawl
Half Story, Finished
Porch, Open, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Slab
Attic, Unfinished
Basement, Unfinished
Deck, Wood

Living Area
1,221

0

0
182

1,089
0

0
0

Gross Area
1,221

0

2,492

84
330
330

1,089
48

1,089
1,089

361

5,641

Eff. Area
1,221

0
182

66
980

0
109
218

36

2,812

Unit Cost
94.46

0.00
52.09
18.89
85.00

0.00
9.45

18.91
9.42

Undeprec. Value
115,330

0
17,191

6,234
92,566

0
10,296
20,591

3,400

265,608

Adj. Base Rate: 94.46

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

265,608
1900

VG

16
0
35

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

49
130,100
0

0

0

Code SubDescription
SPL2
FGR4
FGR2
STB1
CNP1
FGR1
FPL3
WHL

IG Pool Vinyl
Garage w Lft Av
Garage-Good
Stable
Canopy-Avg
Garage-Ave
Fireplace 2 St
Whirlpool

Sub Descript L/B
L
L
L
L
L
L
B
B

Units
800
340
300
1,824
684
150
1
1

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd Apr Value
30.00
24.00
30.00
13.00
8.00
20.00
4,000.00
35.00

1985
1985
1985
2002
2002
2002
1998
1998

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1

50
50
50
40
35
50
100
100

12,000
4,100
4,500
9,500
1,900
1,500
2,000
0



Other ID: 22B000275

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
3 Below Street
4 Rolling

1 All Public 1 Paved 3 Rural Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND
RESIDNTL
COMMERC.
COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.

0101
0101
0101
0332
0340
0340
0340

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126,280
18,425

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126,280
18,425

Total 471,600 471,600

AMHERST, MA
601

ROBERTS, BARRY L & SUSAN B

P O BOX 678

AMHERST, MA  01004
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 22B-275

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
3666/ 184
2011/ 134

DOC #46938
992/ 111

12/31/1990
03/17/1978
01/01/1978

U
U
U

I
I
I

78,170
78,170

0
0

1A
1N
1A
00

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2008 NOT OWNER OCCUP 0.00

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 471,600

76,400
0
0
0
0

471,600

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

ROBERTS BUILDERS

NO

3 BAY GARAGE W/OFC

ROBERTS, BARRY L & SUSAN B
ROBERTS, EVERETT L
WANCZYK, ANTOINETTE
WANCZYK, SEBASTIAN ESTATE

APT[RT REAR]:1-1BR,LR,K,

BTH APT[ELEC UNIT HEAT]

FLR=#5, WI=#5

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

10/16/2002
07/11/1988

TM
A

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 183.5

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0.00
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
0101
0101
0101
0332
0340
0340

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126 280

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

0101
0101
0101
0332
0340
0340

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126 280

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

0101
0101
0101
0332
0340
0340

68,613
103,320

15,075
67,232
72,655

126 280
Total: 471,600 Total: Total:

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

NBHD/ SUB
3500/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

471,600 471,600

B
#
2

Total Card Land Units:

0332

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Auto Repr RO31
Zone D Front Depth

0
Units

SF

AC0.00 Parcel Total Land Area:

0.12 1.0000

I.
Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

C

1.89 AC

1.0000

Acre C.
Factor

1.00 3500

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.00

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj
Special Pricing

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
0

0

Disc

Property Location: 646 WEST ST MAP ID:22B/ / 275/ /
Bldg #: 2 of 2 Card 2 of 2 Print Date:01/09/2017 22:53Vision ID: 4347 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0101
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

.00
Spec Use Spec Calc



=LQ

UNHEATED

CAN

BAS
SLB

BAS
SLB

APT
SLB

54

44

24

60

30

60

24

19

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

25 Service Shop
94 Commercial
09 C+
1
2
15 Concr/Cinder

03 Gable/Hip
03 Asph/F Gls/Cmp
01 Minim/Masonry

Drywall/Sheet

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation
Frame Type
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

05
03 Concr-Finished
05
03

Vinyl/Asphalt
Gas

03 Hot Air-No Duc
01 None

0332 Auto Repr

00
0

03 Masonry
02 Average
12
0

Property Location: 646 WEST ST MAP ID:22B/ / 275/ /
Bldg #: 2 of 2 Card 2 of 2 Print Date:01/09/2017 22:53Vision ID: 4347 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0101
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

Code
0332
0101

Description
Auto Repr
Single Fam

Percentage
88
12

APT
BAS
CAN
SLB

Description
Apartment
First Floor
Canopy
Slab

Living Area
456

3,240

0
0

Gross Area
456

3,696

3,240
2,376
3,696

9,768

Eff. Area
547

3,240
713

0

4,500

Unit Cost
59.93
49.96
14.99

0.00

Undeprec. Value
27,329

161,878
35,623

0

224,831

Adj. Base Rate: 49.96

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

224,831
1962

A

31
0
35

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

34
76,400
0

0

0

Code SubDescription Sub Descript L/B Units Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd Apr Value


